
8 3 14
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Трёхкомнатная
квартира (евро) 

23 360 000 
Цена при 100% оплате

23 360 000 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

73.00 м2

Общая площадь

Большая кухня

Балкон с остеклением

6.05м²

3.24м²

25.11м²

17м²

14.73м²

3.4м²

4.06м²

2.82м²

Корпус 8* В комплексе В корпусе




